
Rank NOC Medal
1 UKR - Ukraine Gold
2 RUS - Russian Federation Silver
3 ITA - Italy Bronze
4 POL - Poland
5 JPN - Japan
6 SUI - Switzerland
7 ROU - Romania
8 FRA - France

---- ---------------------------------- ----------
9 GBR - Great Britain

10 HUN - Hungary
11 HKG - Hong Kong
12 SLO - Slovenia
13 CHN - China
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NOC Code Name
License
Number Sub Date of Birth Hand Qualif.

Type

CHN Shang Ruyi 17 APR 1989 Right TWR
Shen Xinping 29 NOV 1988 Right TWR
Shi Jiayun 14 APR 1988 Right TWR
Zhong Yelu 7 FEB 1989 Right TWR

FRA Grumier Mathilde 10 APR 1987 Right ORZ
Julan Muriel 20 MAR 1986 Right ORZ
Mestres Julie 6 MAY 1987 Right ORZ
Pegliasco Isabelle 30 AUG 1986 Right ORZ

GBR Cohen Mary 8 OCT 1986 Right
Crook Jayne 10 JUL 1984 Right
Lawrence Corinna 25 JUN 1990 Right
Lawrence Hannah Elizabeth 5 JAN 1989 Right

HKG Liu Yan Wai 9 JUL 1989 Right
Lui Sabrina 22 DEC 1983 Right
Yeung Chui Ling 17 SEP 1982 Right

HUN Antal Edina 19 FEB 1990 Right TWR
Bukocki Bianka 24 JAN 1988 Right TWR
Nagy Ajandek 8 MAR 1989 Right TWR
Toth Annamaria 15 MAR 1988 Right TWR

ITA Boscarelli Francesca 27 MAY 1982 Right
Muroni Marzia 25 OCT 1988 Right
Navarria Mara 18 JUL 1985 Right
Rizzi Giulia 20 JUN 1989 Right

JPN Fukuda Mikako 18 APR 1989 Right
Nakano Nozomi 3 JUL 1986 Right
Nishioka Shiho 23 FEB 1989 Right
Shimookawa Ayaka 28 APR 1988 Right

POL Dabrowa Katarzyna 29 JAN 1989 Right
Knapik Renata 15 JUL 1988 Right
Mosler Dominika 23 NOV 1989 Right
Nelip Ewa 1 MAY 1989 Right

ROU Deac Simona 25 DEC 1988 Right
Lazar Roxana 11 MAR 1987 Right
Zdanovschi Ana 18 APR 1986 Right

RUS Kochneva Olga 29 JUN 1988 Right TWR
Shasharina Elena 26 OCT 1987 Right TWR
Vlasova Vlada 4 JUN 1988 Right TWR
Zvereva Yana 6 MAR 1989 Right TWR

SLO Jeza Eva 24 JUL 1991 Right
Tobias Simona 26 MAY 1987 Right

Note:
All changes are availble in INFO

Legend:
CQ Continental Qualifications Hand Handedness HST Host Country IWR Individual Wolrd Ranking
IRZ Individual Ranking by Zone TRZ Team Ranking by Zone S Substitute TWR Team World Ranking
WLDC Wild Card Qualif. Qualification

FENCING

WOMEN'S TEAM EPEE

IMPACT CONVENTION CENTER

SUN 
5 JUL 2009
11:00   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 4 JUL 2009

FEW402000000_C32C 1.0 Report Created  SAT 4 JUL 2009 10:06     Page 1/2



NOC Code Name
License
Number Sub Date of Birth Hand Qualif.

Type

SLO Trpin Nusa 20 APR 1984 Right
SUI Evequoz Eleonore 20 MAY 1986 Right

Geroudet Tiffany 3 SEP 1986 Right
NAEF Simone 27 MAR 1986 Right
Obrecht Anna Katharina 18 APR 1988 Right

UKR Kryvytska Olena 13 FEB 1987 Right
Petriuk Olga 30 JUN 1987 Right
Pochkalova Anfisa 1 MAR 1990 Right
Shemyakina Yana 5 JAN 1986 Right

Total number of fencers: 49 (Number of substitutes :0)

Note:
All changes are availble in INFO

Legend:
CQ Continental Qualifications Hand Handedness HST Host Country IWR Individual Wolrd Ranking
IRZ Individual Ranking by Zone TRZ Team Ranking by Zone S Substitute TWR Team World Ranking
WLDC Wild Card Qualif. Qualification
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1 POL - Poland           

16 Bye

9 GBR - Great Britain           

8 FRA - FRANCE           

5 JPN - Japan           

12 SLO - Slovenia           

13 CHN - CHINA           

4 UKR - Ukraine           

3 ITA - Italy           

14 Bye

11 HKG - Hong Kong China           

6 SUI - Switzerland           

7 ROU - Romania           

10 HUN - HUNGARY           

15 Bye

2 RUS - RUSSIA           

POL

FRA
45-36

JPN
45-14

UKR
45-21

ITA

SUI
45-16

ROU
45-39

RUS

POL
45-26

UKR
45-40

ITA
45-44

RUS
45-33

UKR
45-36

RUS
45-36

UKR
45-34

   D# Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

GOLD MEDAL MATCH

POL

ITA

ITA
45-38

  

BRONZE MEDAL MATCH

Legend:
D# Draw number
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